BREAKFAST
/.30am-2pm

Plain Toast

Two slices of white toast with butter and jam

Raisin Toast

Two slices served with butter

Yoghurt Muesli

Muesli with mixed berries, strawberry,
toasted almond flakes and vanilla yoghurt

Egg, Bacon and Cheese Toastie

Egg, Bacon and Cheese Muffin

Includes a hash brown

Breakfast Wrap

Bacon, scrambled eggs, cheese, spinach and tomato
relish served with a hash brown

Gozleme
A traditional turkish pastry with feta and spinach

filling served with a side of yoghurt
Poached or Fried Eggs
Served on continental toast

Add bacon

Scrambled Eggs
Served on continental toast

Add bacon

Eggs Florentine (v)

Two poached eggs on lightly toasted muffin
with spinach and hollandaise sauce
Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs served on lightly toasted english
muffin with hollandaise sauce and your choice of:

Mushroom and Spinach
Bacon or Ham

Salmon and Spinach

Big Breakfast (GF optional)

Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato,
mushroom, two sausages on continental toast

Langtree Special (GF optional)

Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato,
mushroom, two sausages, fried halloumi, asparagus
and hash brown on continental toast

The Sultan’s Breakfast

Scrambled eggs, Turkish sausage (Sucuk), served with
feta, fresh cherry tomato, olives and continental bread

$4.50

$5.00

$12.00

$8.50
$10.50

$15.50

$16.90

$13.00

$4.00
$15.00

$4.00
$17.00

$17.00
$18.00
$19.50

$23.00

$26.00

$21.00

-LANGTREE -

CAFE « BAR « RESTAURANT

Check out the premade options to grab and go and
our selection of delicious cakes and slices available...
the perfect treat with your coffee

Smashed Avocado (GF gptional) (V) $21.00
Smashed avocado served on continental toast with
feta, cherry tomato, two poached eggs, asparagus,
pumpkin seeds and balsamic glaze.
Add bacon $4.00
Veggie Plate (6r optional) (v) $22.00
Two eggs your way, avocado, fried halloumi, cherry
tomato, mushroom, spinach and hash brown
Omelettes (cF)
All omelettes are served with white toast
Ham, Cheese and Spinach $19.00
Bacon, Mushroom, Feta and Tomato $21.00
Chicken, Cheese and Mushroom $20.00
Contains chilli flakes
Add Extras
Bacon (1 rash) $3.00 Halloumi $4.00
Ham $3.00 Grilled tomato $2.50
Sausage (x1) $2.00 Feta $250
Avocado $3.00 Spinach $250
Mushroom $3.00 Salmon $5.00
Hash brown $2.00 Ice cream $2.50
Baked beans $3.00 Bread $2.00
Egg $3.00 Gluten free bread $3.00
SWEETER...
French Toast (v) $19.00
Two slices of lightly fried brioche infused with egg
and cinnamon, served with mascarpone cheese,
mixed berries and maple syrup
Add bacon $4.00
Pancakes (v) $15.00
Three Pancakes served with mixed berries,
maple syrup and ice cream
Add banana or strawberry $3.50
Add bacon $4.00
Waffles (v) $17.90

Two Belgian waffles drizzled with a warm nutella
sauce, mixed berries and a scoop of ice cream

KIDS BREAKFAST

Nutella on Toast $750
Two slices of white bread with nutella

Kids Pancakes $10.50
Two pancakes served with maple syrup and ice cream

Kids Waffle $10.00
One waffle served with nutella sauce and ice cream

Egg on Toast $8.00
One egg your way served on white toast

Add bacon $2.00
Smashed Avocado $9.00

Smashed avocado with one egg your way
served on white toast

KIDS LUNCH From 11am

Fish and Chips $11.90
Nuggets and Chips $10.90
Chicken Schnitzel $11.90
Cheese Burger and Chips $11.90
Spaghetti Napolitana $11.90

LANGTREE CAFE - BAR « RESTAURANT

Please inform staff of allergies, as food may contain dairy, gluten or nuts.
Our gluten free items are not recommended for customers with Celiac Disease.

Our meals are cooked fresh to order, this may cause a wait during busy times.
A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays.

LUNCH
From 11am

STARTERS
Crusty Garlic Bread (v)

Crusty Cheesy Garlic Bread (v)
Bruschetta (v)

Diced tomato, red onion, basil and served on garlic
bread with olive oil and balsamic vinegar glaze

Add Feta Cheese
Add Fresh Mozzarella

Bowl of Wedges

Served with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream

Cheesy Fries
Crispy fries topped with cheese and gravy

Bowl of Chips
Add gravy

Sigara Borek x 2 (Spring Rolls) (v)

Classic lady fingers rolled with traditional Turkish
pastry, ricotta, feta, tasty cheese, and parsley,
served with sweet chilli and homemade garlic sauce

Sausage Slider

Sausage, relish, pickles and
cheddar cheese in a Brioche bun

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings (GF optional)

Deep fried chicken wings with sweet chilli sauce

Red Hot Chilli Peppers (GF optional)

Deep fried chicken wings with a hot BBQ sauce

Pork Belly

Oven roasted Pork Belly with Bourbon
BBQ sauce, cucumber and sour cream

Cheesy Onion Rings (v)

Crispy panko crumbed hand-cut onion stuffed
with mozzarella cheese, served with spicy sauce

Homemade Chicken Tenders

Homemade, marinated and coated chicken tenders
served with chips and honey mustard Ranch sauce

Tempura Chicken

8 Tempura chicken topped with parmesan cheese
served with chips and honey mustard Ranch sauce

Fried Mac and Cheese Balls x 5
Mac and cheese balls with bacon, pasta

and cheese, served with spicy mayo

Salt and Pepper Squid

Handcut squid, crumbed in a salt and pepper mix,
served with tartare sauce and lemon

$8.00

$10.00
$13.00

$1.50
$3.00

$$9.50 ($12.50
$$9.00 1 $12.00

$$8.00 1$11.00

$2.00
$8.00

$13.90

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$14.95

$14.90

$16.00

$15.90

$16.00

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free



LUNCH
From 11am

WRAPS

Mexican Chicken Wrap (GF optional)

Grilled chicken with salsa, sour cream, cheese,
guacamole, jalapeno and lettuce, served with chips

Chicken Wrap

Panko crumb chicken, cos lettuce, tomato, carrot,
shredded cheese and garlic aiali, served with chips

Chicken Caesar Wrap (GF Optional)
Grilled chicken. lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese,

sun dried tomato and caesar sauce, served with chips
Lamb Wrap

Lamb backstrap tossed in BBQ sauce, grilled onion,
lettuce, rawslaw and cheese, served with chips

Slow Cooked Beef Wrap

12 hours cooked beef brisket, lettuce, cheese, onion,
rawslaw and BBQ mustard sauce, served with chips
Falafel Wrap

Homemade falafel, homemade hummus, tomato, onion,
lettuce, cheese and garlic sauce, served with chips

$20.00

$20.00

$20.90

$23.90

$24.00

$20.00

SALADS

Asian Salad Gr)

Beef tenderloin, rawslaw, corn, cucumber, mixed
greens, leman, ginger with coriander dressing topped
with peanuts

Chicken and Avocado Salad (cF)

Grilled or crispy chicken breast, cherry tomato,
mixed greens, red onion, rawslaw, avocado, pinenuts
and French dressing

Sweet Chilli Squid Salad

Sweet chilli squid, mixed greens, rawslaw,

cucumber, cherry tomato and French dressing
Chicken Caesar Salad (GF optional)
Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, sun dried tomato,

parmesan, croutons and caesar dressing

Falafel Salad ()

Homemade falafel, lettuce, cucumber, cherry
tomato, French dressing and garlic sauce

$24.00

$21.00

$22.00

$21.00

$20.50

BURGERS

Beef Burger $20.00
Double beef patty, lettuce, double cheese, tomato,

beetroot, pickles and burger sauce, served with chips

Aussie Beef Burger $22.00
Double beef patty, egg, bacon, lettuce, double cheese,

tomato, beetroot, pickles and BBQ sauce, served

with chips

Slow Cooked Beef Burger $22.90
12 hour cooked beef brisket, cooked onion,

tomato, pickles, lettuce, mustard and BBQ sauce,

served with chips

Cheddar Dream Burger $21.00
Double beef patty, lettuce , tomato, cheddar sauce,

served with chips

Crispy Chicken Burger $20.00
Crispy panko crumbed chicken, cheese, tomatao,

lettuce, beetroot, pineapple, whole egg mayonnaise,

served with chips

Grilled Chicken Burger $20.00
Grilled chicken, lettuce, cheese, tomato, beetroot,

pineapple and whole egg mayonnaise, served

with chips

Veggie Burger $20.00
Veggie patty, lettuce, tomato relish and avocado,

served with chips

YEEROS SOUVLAKI

Chicken Yeeros (Souvlaki) $20.50
Marinated chicken thigh, lettuce, onion, cheese

and tomato in Lebanese bread with garlic sauce,

served with chips

Lamb Yeeros (Souvlaki) $22.50
Marinated lamb backstrap, lettuce, onion, cheese

and tomato in Lebanese bread with garlic sauce,

served with chips

Open Chicken Yeeros $25.00
Marinated chicken thigh, lettuce, onion, tomato, garlic

sauce and fresh tortilla, served with chips

Open Lamb Yeeros $27.00

Marinated lamb backstrap, lettuce, onion, tomato,
garlic sauce and fresh tortilla, served with chips

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free

FEELING
HUNGRY?

Lasagne $12.00
Add salad $4.50
Add chips $4.50
Add salad and chips $8.50
Chicken Schnitzel $22.00

Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast
served with gravy chips and salad

Chicken Parmigiana $25.90

Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast, topped with
napolitana sauce and melted cheese, served with
chips and salad

Add ham $3.00
Add bacon $3.00
Add ham and pineapple $4.00
Add bacon and pineapple $5.00
Signature Chicken Parmigiana $26.90

Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast, topped with
gravy and melted cheese, served with chips and salad

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets $29.90

Lamb cutlets served with creamy mash potato,
gravy and salad

Fish and Chips $25.00

Beer battered whiting fillet served with tartare sauce,
chips and salad

Steak Sandwich $26.00

Beef tenderloin with bacon, fried egg, grilled onion,
tomato relish, lettuce, cheese, served with chips

Fish Basket $23.00

Tempura white fish, crumbed squid rings, tempura
surimi bites, crumbed prawn cutlets and crumbed surimi
scallops, served with lemon, tartare sauce and chips

Gozleme $16.90

A traditional turkish pastry with feta and spinach
filling served with a side of yoghurt

Chicken Tenders Meal $23.00

5 Chicken tenders served with gravy,
chips and salad

LANGTREE CAFE - BAR « RESTAURANT

Please inform staff of allergies, as food may contain dairy, gluten or nuts.
Our gluten free items are not recommended for customers with Celiac Disease.

Our meals are cooked fresh to order, this may cause a wait during busy times.
A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays.

PASTA

Penne, Fettuccine, Spaghetti or Gnocchi
Gnocchi $3.00 extra (not available with Seafood)
Gluten Free Penne available $4.00 extra

Napolitana
Napolitana sauce, parmesan cheese and basil

Arrabiata
Napolitana sauce, olives and chili flakes

Add salami

Bolognese

Parmesan cheese and basil

Carbonara
Garlic, bacon, cream and parmesan cheese
Add Chicken

Seafood Pasta
Squid, mussels, prawns, cherry tomato
and rocket leaves in napolitana sauce

Creamy Pesto

Pesto, cheese, sundried tomato and
cream garnished with parsley

Add Chicken

Creamy Chicken Avocado
Creamy sauce, chicken, avocado, parmesan cheese

Pink Sauce

Napolitana sauce, basil, parmesan cheese
and cream

Vegetarian

Onion, capsicum, fresh mushroom,
parmesan cheese and cream

Creamy Mushroom

Mushroom, parmesan cheese, parsley,
truffle mushroom and cream

Slow Cooked Beef

Napolitana sauce, 12 hours slow cooked
beef brisket and parmesan cheese

$19.00

$20.00

$3.00
$20.90

$20.90

$4.00

$24.00

$21.00

$4.00
$23.90

$19.00

$19.00

$22.00

$24.00



