BREAKFAST 7.30am-2pm

Plain Toast	\$4.50
Two slices of white toast with butter and jam	
Raisin Toast	\$5.00
Two slices served with butter	
Yoghurt Muesli	\$12.00
Muesli with mixed berries, strawberry, toasted almond flakes and vanilla yoghurt	
Egg, Bacon and Cheese Toastie	\$8.50
Egg, Bacon and Cheese Muffin Includes a hash brown	\$10.50
Breakfast Wrap	\$15.50
Bacon, scrambled eggs, cheese, spinach and tomato relish served with a hash brown	
Gozleme	\$16.90
A traditional turkish pastry with feta and spinach filling served with a side of yoghurt	
Poached or Fried Eggs	\$13.00
Served on continental toast	
Add bacon	\$4.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$15.00
Served on continental toast	4.00
Add bacon	\$4.00
Eggs Florentine (V)	\$17.00
Two poached eggs on lightly toasted muffin with spinach and hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Benedict	
Two poached eggs served on lightly toasted english muffin with hollandaise sauce and your choice of:	
Mushroom and Spinach	\$17.00
Bacon or Ham	\$18.00
Salmon and Sninach	\$14 hii
Salmon and Spinach	\$19.50
Big Breakfast (GF Optional)	\$23.00
·	
Big Breakfast (GF Optional) Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato,	
Big Breakfast (GF Optional) Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato, mushroom, two sausages on continental toast	\$23.00
Big Breakfast (GF Optional) Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato, mushroom, two sausages on continental toast Langtree Special (GF Optional) Two eggs your way, bacon, grilled cherry tomato, mushroom, two sausages, fried halloumi, asparagus	\$23.00

Smashed Avocado (GF Optional) (V)	\$21.00
Smashed avocado served on continental toast with feta, cherry tomato, two poached eggs, asparagus, pumpkin seeds and balsamic glaze.	
Add bacon	\$4.00
Veggie Plate (GF Optional) (V)	\$22.00
Two eggs your way, avocado, fried halloumi, cherry tomato, mushroom, spinach and hash brown	
Omelettes (GF)	
All omelettes are served with white toast	
Ham, Cheese and Spinach	\$19.00
Bacon, Mushroom, Feta and Tomato	\$21.00
Chicken, Cheese and Mushroom	\$20.00
Contains chilli flakes	

Add Extras			
Bacon (1 rash)	\$3.00	Halloumi	\$4.00
Ham	\$3.00	Grilled tomato	\$2.50
Sausage (x1)	\$2.00	Feta	\$2.50
Avocado	\$3.00	Spinach	\$2.50
Mushroom	\$3.00	Salmon	\$5.00
Hash brown	\$2.00	Ice cream	\$2.50
Baked beans	\$3.00	Bread	\$2.00
Egg	\$3.00	Gluten free bread	\$3.00

SOMETHING SWEETER...

Two Belgian waffles drizzled with a warm nutella

sauce, mixed berries and a scoop of ice cream

French Toast (v)	\$19.00
Two slices of lightly fried brioche infused with egg and cinnamon, served with mascarpone cheese, mixed berries and maple syrup	
Add bacon	\$4.00
Pancakes (v)	\$15.00
Three Pancakes served with mixed berries, maple syrup and ice cream	
Add banana or strawberry	\$3.50
Add bacon	\$4.00
Waffles (V)	\$17.90



Check out the premade options to grab and go and our selection of delicious cakes and slices available... the perfect treat with your coffee

KIDS BREAKFAST

Nutella on Toast	\$7.50
Two slices of white bread with nutella	
Kids Pancakes	\$10.50
Two pancakes served with maple syrup and ice cream	
Kids Waffle	\$10.00
One waffle served with nutella sauce and ice cream	
Egg on Toast	\$8.00
One egg your way served on white toast	
Add bacon	\$2.00
Smashed Avocado	\$9.00
Smashed avocado with one egg your way served on white toast	

KIDS LUNCH From 11am

Fish and Chips		\$11.90
Nuggets and C	hips	\$10.90
Chicken Schnit	zel	\$11.90
Cheese Burger	and Chips	\$11.90
Spaghetti Napo	olitana	\$11.90

LANGTREE CAFE • BAR • RESTAURANT

Please inform staff of allergies, as food may contain dairy, gluten or nuts. Our gluten free items are not recommended for customers with Celiac Disease.

Our meals are cooked fresh to order, this may cause a wait during busy times. A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays.

LUNCH From 11am

STARTERS

4---

Crusty Garlic Bread (V)		\$8.00
Crusty Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)		\$10.00
Bruschetta (V)		\$13.00
Diced tomato, red onion, basil and served on garlic bread with olive oil and balsamic vinegar glaze Add Feta Cheese Add Fresh Mozzarella		\$1.50 \$3.00
Bowl of Wedges	s \$9.50	∟ \$12.50
Served with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream	3 40.00	- 4.2.00
Cheesy Fries	s \$9.00	∟ \$12.00
Crispy fries topped with cheese and gravy	·	·
Bowl of Chips	s \$8.00	∟ \$11.00
Add gravy		\$2.00
Sigara Borek x 2 (Spring Rolls) (v)		\$8.00
Classic lady fingers rolled with traditional Turkish pastry, ricotta, feta, tasty cheese, and parsley, served with sweet chilli and homemade garlic sauce		
Sausage Slider		\$13.90
Sausage, relish, pickles and cheddar cheese in a Brioche bun		
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wings (GF optio	inal)	\$16.00
Deep fried chicken wings with sweet chilli sauce		
Red Hot Chilli Peppers (GF optional) Deep fried chicken wings with a hot BBQ sauce		\$16.00
Pork Belly		\$17.00
Oven roasted Pork Belly with Bourbon BBQ sauce, cucumber and sour cream		
Cheesy Onion Rings (V)		\$14.95
Crispy panko crumbed hand-cut onion stuffed with mozzarella cheese, served with spicy sauce		
Homemade Chicken Tenders Homemade, marinated and coated chicken tenders served with chips and honey mustard Ranch sauce		\$14.90
Tempura Chicken		\$16.00
8 Tempura chicken topped with parmesan cheese served with chips and honey mustard Ranch sauce		
Fried Mac and Cheese Balls x 5		\$15.90
Mac and cheese balls with bacon, pasta and cheese, served with spicy mayo		
Salt and Pepper Squid		\$16.00

served with tartare sauce and lemon

Handcut squid, crumbed in a salt and pepper mix,

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free

LUNCH From 11am

WRAPS

Mexican Chicken Wrap (GF Optional) Grilled chicken with salsa, sour cream, cheese, guacamole, jalapeno and lettuce, served with chips	\$20.00
Chicken Wrap Panko crumb chicken, cos lettuce, tomato, carrot, shredded cheese and garlic aioli, served with chips	\$20.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap (GF Optional) Grilled chicken. lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese, sun dried tomato and caesar sauce, served with chips	\$20.90
Lamb Wrap	\$23.90
Lamb backstrap tossed in BBQ sauce, grilled onion, lettuce, rawslaw and cheese, served with chips	
Slow Cooked Beef Wrap	\$24.00
12 hours cooked beef brisket, lettuce, cheese, onion, rawslaw and BBQ mustard sauce, served with chips	
Falafel Wrap Homemade falafel, homemade hummus, tomato, onion, lettuce, cheese and garlic sauce, served with chips	\$20.00
SALADS	
Asian Salad (GF)	\$24.00
Beef tenderloin, rawslaw, corn, cucumber, mixed greens, lemon, ginger with coriander dressing topped with peanuts	
Chicken and Avocado Salad (GF)	\$21.00
Grilled or crispy chicken breast, cherry tomato, mixed greens, red onion, rawslaw, avocado, pinenuts and French dressing	
Sweet Chilli Squid Salad	\$22.00
Sweet chilli squid, mixed greens, rawslaw, cucumber, cherry tomato and French dressing	
Chicken Caesar Salad (GF Optional)	\$21.00
Chicken Caesar Salad (GF Optional) Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, sun dried tomato, parmesan, croutons and caesar dressing	\$21.00
Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, bacon, sun dried tomato,	\$21.00 \$20.50

tomato, French dressing and garlic sauce

BURGERS

Beef Burger

with chips

served with chips

served with chips

served with chips

with chips

Veggie Burger

served with chips

served with chips

served with chips

Aussie Beef Burger

Slow Cooked Beef Burger 12 hour cooked beef brisket, cooked onion, tomato, pickles, lettuce, mustard and BBQ sauce,

Cheddar Dream Burger

Crispy Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger

YEEROS SOUVLAKI

Chicken Yeeros (Souvlaki)

Lamb Yeeros (Souvlaki)

Open Chicken Yeeros

Open Lamb Yeeros

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten free

Marinated chicken thigh, lettuce, onion, cheese and tomato in Lebanese bread with garlic sauce,

Marinated lamb backstrap, lettuce, onion, cheese and tomato in Lebanese bread with garlic sauce,

Marinated chicken thigh, lettuce, onion, tomato, garlic

Marinated lamb backstrap, lettuce, onion, tomato,

garlic sauce and fresh tortilla, served with chips

sauce and fresh tortilla, served with chips

Double beef patty, lettuce, double cheese, tomato, beetroot, pickles and burger sauce, served with chips

Double beef patty, egg, bacon, lettuce, double cheese, tomato, beetroot, pickles and BBQ sauce, served

Double beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cheddar sauce,

Crispy panko crumbed chicken, cheese, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, pineapple, whole egg mayonnaise,

Grilled chicken, lettuce, cheese, tomato, beetroot, pineapple and whole egg mayonnaise, served

Veggie patty, lettuce, tomato relish and avocado,

FEELING HUNGRY?

\$20.00

\$22.00

\$22.90

\$21.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.00

\$20.50

\$22.50

\$25.00

\$27.00

Lasagne	\$12.00
Add salad	\$4.5
Add chips	\$4.5
Add salad and chips	\$8.5
Chicken Schnitzel	\$22.00
Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast served with gravy chips and salad	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$25.90
Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast, topped with napolitana sauce and melted cheese, served with chips and salad	
Add ham	\$3.0
Add bacon	\$3.0
Add ham and pineapple	\$4.0
Add bacon and pineapple	\$5.0
Signature Chicken Parmigiana	\$26.9
Hand cut and crumbed chicken breast, topped with gravy and melted cheese, served with chips and salad	
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets	\$29.90
Lamb cutlets served with creamy mash potato, gravy and salad	
Fish and Chips	\$25.0
Beer battered whiting fillet served with tartare sauce, chips and salad	
Steak Sandwich	\$26.0
Beef tenderloin with bacon, fried egg, grilled onion, tomato relish, lettuce, cheese, served with chips	
Fish Basket	\$23.0
Tempura white fish, crumbed squid rings, tempura surimi bites, crumbed prawn cutlets and crumbed surimi scallops, served with lemon, tartare sauce and chips	•
Gozleme	\$16.9
A traditional turkish pastry with feta and spinach filling served with a side of yoghurt	
Chicken Tenders Meal	\$23.0
5 Chicken tenders served with gravy, chips and salad	-

Please inform staff of allergies, as food may contain dairy, gluten or nuts. Our gluten free items are not recommended for customers with Celiac Disease.

Our meals are cooked fresh to order, this may cause a wait during busy times.

ΡΔςΤΔ

PASTA Penne, Fettuccine, Spaghetti or Gnocchi Gnocchi \$3.00 extra (not available with Seafood) Gluten Free Penne available \$4.00 extra	
Napolitana Napolitana sauce, parmesan cheese and basil	\$19.00
Arrabiata Napolitana sauce, olives and chili flakes Add salami	\$20.00
Bolognese Parmesan cheese and basil	\$20.90
Carbonara Garlic, bacon, cream and parmesan cheese Add Chicken	\$20.90
Seafood Pasta Squid, mussels, prawns, cherry tomato and rocket leaves in napolitana sauce	\$24.00
Creamy Pesto Pesto, cheese, sundried tomato and cream garnished with parsley	\$21.00
Add Chicken	\$4.00
Creamy Chicken Avocado Creamy sauce, chicken, avocado, parmesan cheese	\$23.90
Pink Sauce Napolitana sauce, basil, parmesan cheese and cream	\$19.00
Vegetarian Onion, capsicum, fresh mushroom, parmesan cheese and cream	\$19.00
Creamy Mushroom Mushroom, parmesan cheese, parsley, truffle mushroom and cream	\$22.00
Slow Cooked Beef	\$24.00

Napolitana sauce, 12 hours slow cooked

beef brisket and parmesan cheese

LANGTREE CAFE . BAR . RESTAURANT

A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays.